
A1
B1

C1
D1

E1
F1

G1
H1

I1
J1

K1
L1

M1

A2
B2

C2
D2

E2
F2

G2
H2

I2
J2

K2
L2

M2

A3
B3

C3
D3

E3
F3

G3
H3

I3
J3

K3
L3

M3

A4
B4

C4
D4

E4
F4

G4
H4

I4
J4

K4
L4

M4

A5
B5

C5
D5

E5
F5

G5
H5

I5
J5

K5
L5

M5

A6
B6

C6
D6

E6
F6

G6
H6

I6
J6

K6
L6

M6

A7
B7

C7
D7

E7
F7

G7
H7

I7
J7

K7
L7

M7

A8
B8

C8
D8

E8
F8

G8
H8

I8
J8

K8
L8

M8

A9
B9

C9
D9

E9
F9

G9
H9

I9
J9

K9
L9

M9

A10
B10

C10
D10

E10
F10

G10
H10

I10
J10

K10
L10

M10

A11
B11

C11
D11

E11
F11

G11
H11

I11
J11

K11
L11

M11

A12
B12

C12
D12

E12
F12

G12
H12

I12
J12

K12
L12

M12

Лукинка

Таксофон ОАО «ЦентрТелеком»

Урочище Голубище

Кладбище

Кладбище

Маркино

ЗаголубищеЛесовой

Опора ЛЭП

Опора ЛЭП

Урочище Чернецкий

Урочище  Зайцев

Урочище  Новостецковка

Опора ЛЭП

Опора ЛЭП

Опора ЛЭП

Кладбище

Опора ЛЭП

Опора ЛЭП

Опора ЛЭП


